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1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

A.D.S. Cannisti Palazzolesi (Maver)

ASD G.P.D. Argentia (Colmic)

A.S.P.D. La Ciarlasca (Alcedo Sensas)

ASD G.S. I Cagnacci (Colmic)

A.S.P.D. Il Barbo (Trabucco)

Fondazione A.T.M. Sez.Pesca (Milo)

ASD G.P.D. Argentia (Colmic)

ADPS Paderno Dugnano (Colmic)

ASD Cinque Mulini (Colmic)

G.P.S. La Seregnese (Hydra)

APD Amatese Pertusini (Maver)

ASD Longobardi (Milo)

A.D.P.S. Limbiatesi (Colmic)

A.D.S. Cannisti Palazzolesi (Maver)

ASD La Carpanela (Tubertini)

APD Amatese Pertusini (Maver)

ASD S.P.S. F.lli Campana (Tubertini)

ASD G.S. I Cagnacci (Colmic)

A.S.D. Blue Fish (Hydra)

ASDP Melegnanese

ASD Milano 75

ASD P.D. Tritium (Tubertini)

A.S.P.D. Il Barbo (Trabucco)

APSD Sangiulianesi 81 (Colmic)

ASD G.P.D. Argentia (Colmic)

Pescatori Colognesi Nord 2000

Pescatori Colognesi Nord 2000

APSD Sangiulianesi 81 (Colmic)

Fondazione A.T.M. Sez.Pesca (Milo)

ASD G.S. I Cagnacci (Colmic)
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21

22
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1 - 1 - 2 - 3

1 - 1 - 3 - 4

1 - 2 - 3 - 5

2 - 2 - 2 - 5

1 - 1 - 4 - 6

2 - 2 - 4 - 5

1 - 1 - 4 - 8

2 - 3 - 3 - 6

3 - 3½- 4 - 4

1 - 1 - 5 - 8

2 - 2 - 2 - 9

3 - 3 - 4 - 5

1 - 2 - 6 - 7

1 - 1 - 6 - 9

1 - 2 - 4 -10

1 - 3 - 6 - 7

1 - 4 - 5 - 7

2 - 3 - 5 - 7

1 - 3 - 5 - 9

1 - 3 - 6 - 8

1 - 5 - 5 - 8

2 - 4 - 4 - 9

3 - 3 - 6 - 7

2 - 2 - 7½- 8

4 - 4½- 5 - 6

2 - 4½- 5 - 9

3 - 3 - 5 -10

5 - 5 - 6 - 6

2 - 5 - 7 - 8½

1 - 4 - 8 -10

11,060

7,450

9,235

6,480

6,440

6,850

6,470

6,060

3,045

4,330

3,820

3,670

4,820

6,680

7,333

7,625

5,230

2,560

9,360

5,195

3,300

4,020

3,730

3,113

3,580

2,930

1,780

1,760

3,363

3,010
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ASD Laghetto Verde (Colmic)

A.D.P.S. Le Groane (Milo)

G.P.S. La Seregnese (Hydra)

ASD G.S. I Cagnacci (Colmic)

A.D.S. Cannisti Palazzolesi (Maver)

ASD Rogoredo 84 FC Robarello (Hydra)

ASD Lenza Azzurra Lainate (Maver)

APD Amatese Pertusini (Maver)

A.P.D. Novatesi (Maver)

ASD P.D. Tritium (Tubertini)

ASD S.P.S. F.lli Campana (Tubertini)

ASD Europesca Abbiategrasso

ASD Cinque Mulini (Colmic)

ASD Rogoredo 84 FC Robarello (Hydra)

ASD Europesca Abbiategrasso

A.D.P.S. Le Groane (Milo)

G.P.S. La Seregnese (Hydra)

ASD Cannisti Ambrosiani

ASD Rogoredo 84 FC Robarello (Hydra)

A.S.P.D. Il Barbo (Trabucco)

A.S.P.D. Il Barbo (Trabucco)

Fondazione A.T.M. Sez.Pesca (Milo)

A.D.P.S. Le Groane (Milo)

A.S.P.D. Il Barbo (Trabucco)

A.P.S.D. Puciafil (Trabucco)

(A)

(A)

(C)

(A)

(C)

(C)
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(A)

(B)

(A)

(A)
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(A)

(B)
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27½
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29½

31

31½

33

34

39

41

43

44

4 - 4 - 6 - 9

4 - 4 - 6 - 9

1 - 7 - 7 - 8½

2 - 5 - 7 -10

3½- 6 - 6 - 9

2 - 5 - 9 - 9

5 - 5 - 7 - 8

4 - 5 - 7 -10

3 - 6 - 7 -11

3 - 6 - 8 -10

5 - 7 - 7 - 8

4 - 4 - 9½-10

4 - 6 - 7 -11

3 - 8 - 8 - 9½

6 - 6 - 8 - 9

3 - 8 - 9 - 9½

6 - 7 - 7 - 9½

6 - 8 - 8 - 9

7 - 7 - 8 - 9½

7½- 8 - 8 - 9½

5 - 9 - 9 -11

6 -11 -11 -11

8 -11 -11 -11

10 -11 -11 -11

11 -11 -11 -11

4,409

2,590

2,693

4,055

1,385

3,520

2,145

2,443

2,140

2,490

990

1,020

2,350

2,870

1,360

1,340

1,915
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